RRCC--3300  CChhaammbbeerr  IInnssttrruuccttiioonnss
RRCC--3300
CClloosseedd  BBaatthh  CCoonnffooccaall  IImmaaggiinngg  CChhaammbbeerr
WARNER IMAGING CHAMBERS
A feature in common with all Warner chambers is the
use of a glass coverslip as the floor of the chamber. In
most cases, this same coverslip contains the imaging
sample. When viewed with an inverted microscope,

Nikon TMS with 9 x 13 cm stage cutout SA-30 TMS9
Olympus IMT (older model) SA-30 OLY
Olympus IMT-2, IX, & BX50WI SA-30 OLY/2
Zeiss Axiovert, Leica (Lietz) DMIRB & DMIL SA-30 LZ
Leica (Lietz) DMIRB/E with 3-plate SA-30 L3P
Zeiss K stage SA-30 KZ
Prior and Ludl motorized stages on inverted
stages SA-30 PLI
Note: Warner Instrument Series P platforms are designed to fit the Zeiss 76x26 microscope slide frame
(#471719) without a stage adapter. Heater platforms will require an insulating material between the
platform and frame.
B. Chamber supplies/spare parts
We stock the following supplies for your convenience. Contact our Sales Department for prices.
Part Number Description Qty/pkg
#1 Coverslips
CS-12R 12mm diameter (for RC-25 chamber) 100
CS-15R 15mm diameter (for RC-25F chamber) 100
CS-22S 22mm x 22mm square (for RC-21B
chamber) 100
CS-25R 25mm diameter (for RC-21R chamber) 100
CS-22/30 22mm x 30mm rectangle (for RC-30
chamber) 100
CS-22/40 22mm x 40mm rectangle (for RC-22,
22C, 24, 24E, 26 & 26G, 30 chambers)  50
Chambers
RC30  Chamber
RC30HV  Chamber w/heaters